Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenacao

10

11

12

13

14

Graduagao
Profissional

17,000

16,642

15,000

14,740

14,000

14,000

13,562

13,560

13,462

13,401

13,225

13,000

13,000

12,942

Agrupamento de Escolas de Mafra

2025-11-27

200 - Portugués e Estudos Sociais/Historia

28/11/2025 11:11:28

N° Candidato

7121829746

3439325547

5904790066

8001566927

1212425855

3557623513

6396588676

2712771931

6460769532

6684401342

5503447298

6538179916

2463612940

4568669219

Kamila Borges Aragao Pessoa

Isabel Olimpia Eugénio

Ana Margarida da Silva Pévoa
Victoria Prieto Teixeira

Jo&o André Bulhdes

José Guilherme Fernandes Pires
Denatila Inacio Viegas Agostinho da Luz
Maria Helena da Silva Mimoso

Jorge Manuel Taveira Andrade

Rui Manuel Correia Prudéncio

José Carlos Marques Casado Patricio
Luisa Maria Gomes Ribeiro Baptista
Tania Daniela Guimarées Abreu

Silvia Cristina Oliveira Gomes

N° Escola :

N° Horario :

N° Horas:

171505

65

18



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

12,744

12,352

12,240

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

11,840

11,756

1248471822

9197258377

3878057814

9319889325

8646517322

9530171838

6475585572

3694521917

8580639212

Maria de Fatima Queirés Valente

Admir Rodrigues Bento de Carvalho

Ana Sofia Senra Pina

Pedro David Ramos Esteves Caeiros

Ricardo Jorge da Costa Moreira

Olga Maria Rodrigues Isabel

Augusto Manuel Gomes Ferreira

Sandra Maria Louzeiro Fidalgo Ferreira

Matilde Paiva de Carvalheira Almeida



